
  

 

   
 

Virtual Class Schedule 

Program Name: BA (Eng.) Sem. III 

Month: April 2024 
S.No. Date Day  Timing Subject Faculty 

1 1st April 2024 Monday       

2 
2nd April 2024 Tuesday 7pm - 

8pm  
Indian Administration 

Ms. Mayuri Yevale 

3 3rd April 2024 Wednesday       

4 4th April 2024 Thursday 2-3 pm International Economics Dr. Pranjali Unkule 

5 5th April 2024 Friday       

6 6th April 2024 Saturday 10-11 am Introduction to Cultural and Social Organization  Dr. Samadhaan Nikumbh 

2-3 pm International Economics Dr. Pranjali Unkule 

7 7th April 2024 Sunday 

8 8th April 2024 Monday 4-5 pm History of Civilization: Indian Civilization  Mr. Mithilesh Chavan 

9 9th April 2024 Tuesday Gudipadwa Holiday  

10 10th April 2024 Wednesday       

11 11th April 2024 Thursday Ramjaan Id Holiday  

12 12th April 2024 Friday       

13 13th April 2024 Saturday 10-11 am Introduction to Cultural and Social Organization  Dr. Samadhaan Nikumbh 

5-6 pm Distribution of Key Natural Resources Across the World Ms. Sanchari Sengupta 

14 14th April 2024 Sunday 

15 15th April 2024 Monday 5-6 pm Introduction to Disaster Management Ms. Sanchari Sengupta 

16 16th April 2024 Tuesday       

17 17th April 2024 Wednesday       

18 18th April 2024 Thursday 5-6 pm Distribution of Key Natural Resources Across the World Ms. Sanchari Sengupta 

19 19th April 2024 Friday 5-6 pm Distribution of Key Natural Resources Across the World Ms. Sanchari Sengupta 

20 20th April 2024 Saturday 10-11 am Introduction to Cultural and Social Organization  Dr. Samadhaan Nikumbh 

7pm - 
8pm  

Indian Administration 
Ms. Mayuri Yevale 

21 21st April 2024 Sunday 

22 22nd April 2024 Monday 4-5 pm History of Civilization: Indian Civilization  Mr. Mithilesh Chavan 

23 23rd April 2024 Tuesday 4-5 pm History of Civilization: Indian Civilization  Mr. Mithilesh Chavan 

24 24th April 2024 Wednesday 2-3 pm International Economics Dr. Pranjali Unkule 

25 25th April 2024 Thursday       

26 26th April 2024 Friday 5-6 pm Introduction to Disaster Management Ms. Sanchari Sengupta 

27 27th April 2024 Saturday 5-6 pm Introduction to Disaster Management Ms. Sanchari Sengupta 



28 28th April 2024 Sunday 

29 29th April 2024 Monday       

30 
30th April 2024 Tuesday 7pm - 

8pm  
Indian Administration 

Ms. Mayuri Yevale 

 


